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La nueva generacion

] AOSOWING

01 service PoLicy

USERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH HIGH-QUALITY PRODUCTS BY FIRST CLASS QUALITY MANAGEMENT
AND EXCELLENT AFTER-SALES SERVICE PROCEDURES.

02 sERVICE PURPOSE

CUSTOMER SATISFACTION IS OUR ONLY CRITERION.

03ENTERPRISE CORE VALUES

PASSIONATE, INNOVATIVE, RESPONSIBLE, COOPERATIVE, EXPERIENCED, INSIGHTFUL
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La nueva generacion
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CORRESPONOING NUMBER

AOSOWING (® Brand Name @ Max. Load & Max. Press
o @) Mould No. @) Tread Pattern Name
@) Safety Warning @) "All Steel Radial Tubeless"Designation
@) Tire No. Marking Position @ Mud & Snow Labelling
WING (®) Standard Rim @ DOT Mark
y (®) Tire Size Designation @) CCC Mark
4 @ Ply Rating @ SNI Mark

@) Load Index & Speed Symbol @® Manufacturer's Name
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PROOULT CLATEGUORIES

AW767 AW787 AWS818 7 AW009 AWO006 AW008 AW869 AW1 3 AW816 AW797 AWS811 AW817

HIGHWAY

AW088 AW737 AWS819

ANAAAAAM

AWOO1 AW002 AW003 AWO013 AWO016 AWO017 AWO018 AW901 AW903

AWO025 AWO035 AWS878 W902
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@ Suitable for middle-long distance on good road.
@ Reinforced bead design provides better over loading performance.
@ Special tread compound formula reduces irregular wear.

@ Four circumferential grooves brings better heat-dissipation.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

Ply |Tread Depth | Load | Speed | KG(LBS.)Load Capacity | Pressure | Standard

11R22.5 14PR 14.5 144/141 2800(6170)  2650(5840) 720(105) 8.25
11R22.5 16PR 14.5 146/143 M 3000(6610)  2725(6005)  830(120) 8.25
295/80R22.5 16PR 15.0 150/147 M 3350(7390) 3075(6780) 830(120) 9.0
295/80R22.5 18PR 15.0 152/149 M 3550(7830) 3250(7160) 900(130) 9.0
315/80R22.5 18PR 15.0 154/151 L 3750(8270) 3450(7610) 830(120) 9.0
315/80R22.5 20PR 15.0 157/154 L 4125(9100) 3750(8270)  900(130) 9.0

B od Bl
AW 00T il

@ Widened tread design and wear-resistant tread formula bring long mileage.
@ Four zigzag grooves with special shallow groove design provide excellent handling.
@ Optimized tire contour design through mechanical model brings low rolling resistance and fewer fuel consumption.

@ Suitable for long-distance heavy-duty truck on all wheel positions and good roads such as highways.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

: Ply |Tread Depth | Load | Speed KG(LBS )Load Capacity Pressure Standard

12R22.5 16PR 14.4 150/147 K 3350(7385) 3075(6780) 830(120) 9.00
12R22.5 18PR 14.4 152/149 J 3550(7830)  3250(7160) 930(135) 9.00
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@ Innovative lug pattern design.

BEn-.
WGy

= '
® Tread compound formula provides super wear resistance, excellent traction and braking. =3 i
= 4
{7 F
@ Special tread compound formula brings better wear resistance. @ Deep rib and narrow lug pattern offers excellent heat dissipation, ground grip and wet skid resistance. ==: g,
[ Pt
@ Suitable for mid-long distance on all kinds of good road. @ Suitable for mid-long distance transport for state and highway road. Fhad
gy, o
4] =
@ It has superior driving and braking performance as well as ground grip. =

o o ———

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

Ply Tread Depth Load Speed KG(LBS.)Load Capacity | Pressure | Standard Ply Tread Depth | Load | Speed | KG(LBS.)Load Capacity | Pressure | Standard
a2 | A 5o SIS W) | Tndex | Symbol | gingi ST MRt R

11R22.5  14PR 145  144/141 2800(6170) 2650(6780) 720(105) 8.25 11R22.5  14PR 22.0 144/142 2800(6170)  2650(5840)  720(105) 8.25
T T s uens  ITREEEEE T o120 5% 11R22.5  16PR 22.0 146/143 K 3000(6610) 2725(6005)  830(120) 8.25
295/80R22.5 16PR 15.5 150/147 M 3350(7390) 3075(6780) 830(120) 9.00 E#22.5 16PR 22.5 150147 K 3350(7385) = 3075(6780) 830(120) 9.00

12R22.5 18PR 22.5 152/149

~

3550(7830)  3250(7160)  930(135) 9.00
295/80R22.5 18PR 1555 152/149

<

3550(7830) 3250(7160) 900(130) 9.00

Bo—od B0
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@ Suitable for middle-long distance on good road.

Bt Bood
AW O 0H peilas

@ Special pattern design and tread compound formula provide excellent heat dissipation, long mileage

@ Reinforced bead design provides better over loading performance. and good wear resistance.

e

@ Special tread compound formula reduces irregular wear. @ Suitable for mid-long distance on all kinds of good road.

@ Four circumferential grooves brings better heat-dissipation.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

: Pl Tread Depth| Load | Speed KG(LBS )Load Capacity Pressure | Standard
S0 | Gngo T _pumr | FPSH | <

12R22.5 16PR 16.0 150/147 K 3350(7385) 3075(6780) 830(120) 9.00 12R22.5  16PR 16.0 150/147 K 3350(7385)  3075(6780)  830(120) 9.00
12R22.5 18PR 16.0 152/149 ) 3550(7830) 3250(7160) 930(135) 9.00 12R22.5  18PR 16.0 152/149 ) 3550(7830)  3250(7160)  930(135) 9.00

: Ply |Tread Depth | Load | Speed KG(LBS )Load Capacity Pressure Standard
S0 Snge |__pua | HFaPSh | < Hin
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@ Deep and compacted channels for better water dissipation.
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@ linear tread grooves provides excellent directional driving performance and prevents uneven tire wear.

@ Improved rubber compound delivers heat control and low overall abrasion wear. @ Comfortable and safer driving experience, in addition to longer mileage.

@ Super traction and braking characteristics. @ Suitable for wheel position of middle/long distance buses and steering and trailer position of trucks on

good road conditions.

@ Surface tread designed for long life cycle.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

_ Ply |Tread Depth | Load | Speed KG(LBS.)Load Capacity Pressure | Standard
ey a0 |

e Tread Depth Load Speed | KG(LBS.)Load Capacity Pressure Standard
| ndex [l single ST st

385/65R22.5 18PR 15.5 158 K 4250(9370)  3875(8540) 830(120) 11.75 315/80R22.5 20PR 15.5 157/154 4125(9100) 3750(8270) 900(130) 9.00
385/65R22.5 20PR 15.5 160 K 4500(9930) 4125(9090) 900(130) 11.75
385/65R22.5 22PR 15.5 162 K 4750(10500) / 930(135) 11.75

AWBED Sy et i

@ Spedial tread compound formula reduces irreqular wear, extends tire life time.

e B
F—o B

@ Deep original tread depth for long tread life and high traction.
@ Used for mid-short distance on mixed pavement. @ Reversible sidewall protector ribs shield against curbing damage to enhance retreadability.
@ Upgraded pattern design provides better ground grip and anti-slippery performance. @ On-highway drive radial with very high load capacity.

@ Excellent heat dissipation guarantees safer driving.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

L

: Ply |Tread Depth | Load | Speed | KG(LBS)Load Capacity | Pressure | Standard . Ply |Tread Depth | Load | Speed | KG(LBS.)Load Capacity Pressure Standard
Sito | S T puan | KPS0 | i sz [reles| oy ™ [ S T R

12R22.5 16PR 17.0 150/147 K 3350(7385) 3075(6780) 830(120) 9.00 11R22.5 16PR 21.0 146/143 M 3000(6610) 2725(6005) 830(120) 9.0
12R22.5 18PR 17.0 152/149 K 3550(7830) 3250(7160)  930(135) 9.00

13R22.5 18PR 17.5 154/151 J 3750(8270) 3450(7610) 830(120) QS
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@ Built to deliver extremely long mileage and uniform wear on drive axles.

@ Center groove platforms fight stone retention to enhance casing durability.
@ Tough tread compound resists block squirm to combat irregular wear.

@ Large aggressive blocks bite into soft surfaces for excellent traction.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

_ Ply |Tread Depth | Load | Speed KG(LBS.)Load Capacity | Pressure | Standard
ity al ||

9.00
8.25
8.25

295/80R22.5 16PR 21.0 146/143 M 3000(6610) 2725(6005) 830(120)
11R22.5 16PR 21.0 146/143 M 3000(6610) 2725(6005) 830(120)
11R24.5 16PR 21.0 146/143 M 3000(6610) 2725(6005) 830(120)

@ Ultra-wide tread design and wear-resistant compound provide longer mileage.

@ Double layer tread design improves wear resistance, generates less heat, improves tyre’s lifetime.

@ Interlocking design of corrugated 3D steel sheets helps to improve anti-eccentric wear performance
and superior wet-slip performance.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

Sin RPly Tread Depth | Load | Speed | KG(LBS.)Load Capacity | Pressure

315/80R22.5 20PR 20.0 157/154 L 4125(9100)  3750(8270) 900(130)

Standard
Rim

9.00




Iire Direcyy,

B B
AWHIT [pigea

@ Super wearable tread formula provides long mileage of low fuel consumption.

www.firedirecl.com.mx
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@ Suitable for middle-long distance on good road.

@ Excellent stability and self cleaning performance. @ Reinforced bead design provides better over loading performance.

@ Suitable for mid-long distance on state and highway road. ® Special tread compound formula reduces irregular wear.

@ Four circumferential grooves brings better heat-dissipation.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

i
.

11R22.5  14PR 195  144/141 L 2800(6170) 2650(5840) 720(105) 8.25 11R22.5  14PR 16.5 144/142 2800(6170) 2650(5840)  720(105) 8.25
11R22.5 16PR 19.5 146/143 L 3000(6610) 2725(6005) 830(120) 8.25 11R22.5 16PR 16.5 146/143 K 3000(6610)  2725(6005)  830(120) 8.25
295/80R22.5  16PR = 150/147 M 3350(7390) 3075(6780) 830(120) 0 12R22.5  16PR 16.5 150/147 K 3350(7385) 3075(6780)  830(120) 9.00
s n s teane S S0 ket sonre s imaas w15 s
315/80R22.5  18PR 200  154/151 K 3750(8270) 3450(7610) 830(120) 9.00 295/80R22.5 16PR 14.5 146/143 M 3000(6610) 2725(6005)  830(120) 9.00
315/80R22.5  20PR 200  157/154 K 4125(8270) 3750(8270) 900(130) 9.00

B0
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@ Special tread compound formula brings better wear resistance.

Ea—lc——

@ The unique tread compound formula improves wear performance and reduces heat generation,making

driving more safer. @ Suitable for mid-long distance on all kinds of good road.

@ Suitable for mid-long haul truck on all kinds of good road. @ It has superior driving and braking force as well as ground grip.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

-

. Ply |Tread Depth | Load Speed KG(LBS.)Load Capacity Pressure | Standard

11.00R20 16PR 15.0 150/147 K 3350(7385) 3075(6780)  830(120) 8.0
11.00R20 18PR 15.0 152/149 K 3550(7830)  3250(7160)  930(135) 8.0

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

_ Ply |Tread Depth | Load | Speed | KG(LBS.)Load Capacity Pressure Standard
ROl | S SN S 1 Dual | e Bt

11.00R20  16PR 16.0 150/147 J 3350(7385) 3075(6780) 830(120) 8.00
11.00R20  18PR 16.0 152/149 J 3550(7830) 3250(7160) 930(135) 8.00
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@ Three longitudinal zigzag grooves and open shoulder design provides excellent traction and handling.

@ High strength skeleton material adopted to effectively resist external impact and improve loading capacity.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

KG(LBS.)Load Capacity
Dual

Speed
Symbol

: Ply |Tread Depth | Load Pressure | Standard

Single

6.50R16
7.50R16LT
8.25R16LT
8.25R16LT
8.25R20
8.25R20
9.00R20
9.00R20
10.00R20
11.00R20
11.00R20
12.00R20
12.00R20

12PR
14PR
14PR
16PR
14PR
16PR
14PR
16PR
18PR
16PR
18PR
18PR
20PR

12.0 110/105
13.5 122/118
14.0 126/122
14.0 128/124
17.0 136/134
17.0 139/137
17.5 141/139
17.5 144/142
16.0 149/146
15.5 150/147
15.5 152/149
15.5 154/151
1585 156/153

Nl 73 BASH X BN X fOSE RN BN r— e r— EEe

1060(2335)
1500(3305)
1700(3750)
1800(3970)
2240(4940)
2430(5360)
2575(5675)
2800(6175)
3250(7160)
3350(7385)
3550(7830)
3750(8270)
4000(8820)

925(2040)

1320(2910)
1500(3305)
1600(3525)
2120(4675)
2300(5070)
2430(5355)
2650(5840)
3000(6610)
3075(6780)
3250(7160)
3450(7610)
3650(8050)

Awois EEESEEE

@ Applied for light truck on driving wheel position.

@ Unique pattern design with deep transverse pattern grooves guarantee excellent heat dissipation,

self-cleaning and strong traction on mixed road.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

670(100) 5.5F
770(110) 6.0G
670(100) 6.5H
770(110) 6.5H
830(120) 6.5
930(135) 6.5
790(115) 7.0
900(130) 7.0
930(135) 75
830(120) 8.0
930(135) 8.0
830(120) 8.5
900(130) 8.5

KG(LBS.)Load Capacity

Single Dual
1500(3305)  1320(2910)

Speed

: Pl Tread Depth | Load

7.50R16LT  14PR 16.0 122/118 K

770(110) 6.00G
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@ Classic three circumferential pattern design provides superior overall handling performance.

ia)
i

@ Distinctive reinforced bead ensure excellent added loading capacity.

Y ] | . 5 » 2t »
@ Unique tread compound formula offers long mileage. @ Unique semi-open shoulder groove design offers optimum heat dissipation.
@ Advanced tubeless tire with long service life. @ Special tread formula provides excellent wear resistance and tear resistance.

@ Variable pitch pattern design brings low noise and comfort performance.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

Tread Depth | Load | Speed KG('—BS )Load Capacity Pressure Standard

Ply Tread Depth Load Speed KG(LBS )Load Capacity | Pressure Standard
Sy || U0
K

7.50R16LT  14PR 12.0 122/118 1500(3305) 1320(2910) 770(110) 6.00G
11R22.5 14PR 14.5 144/141 2800(6170) 2650(5840) 720(105) 8.25 8.25R16LT  16PR 14.0 128/124 G 1800(3970) 1600(3525) 770(110) 6.50H
11R22.5 16PR 14.5 146/143 3000(6610) 2725(6005) 830(120) 8.25 11.00R20 16PR 16.5 150/147 J 3350(7385) 3075(6780) 830(120) 8.00
12.00R24  18PR 14.8 158/155 K 4250(9370) 3875(8540) 830(120) 8.5 11.00R20 18PR 16.5 152/149 ) 3550(7830) 3250(7160) 930(135) 8.00
12.00R24 20PR 14.8 160/157 K 4500(9920) 4125(9090) 900(130) 8.5 12.00R20 18PR 16.5 154/151 J 3750(8270) 3450(7610)  830(120) 8.50
12.00R20 20PR 16.5 156/153 J 4000(8820) 3650(8050) 900(130) 8.50

12.00R24 18PR 14.5 158/155 K 4250(9370) 3875(8540) 830(120) 8.5

12.00R24 20PR 14.5 160/157 K 4500(9920) 4125(9090) 900(130) 8.5

11R22.5 14PR 14.5 144/141 K 2800(6170) 2650(5840) 720(105) 8.25

11R22.5 16PR 14.5 146/143 K 3000(6610) 2725(6005) 830(120) 8.25

12R22.5 16PR 20.0 150/147 ) 3350(7385) 3075(6780) 830(120) 9.00

12R22.5 18PR 20.0 152/149 J 3550(7830) 3250(7160) 930(135) 9.00

S| ~ 315/80R22.5 18PR 155 154/151 K 3750(8270) 3450(7610) 830(120) 9.00

% %’ % @dﬂ 315/80R22.5 20PR 15.5 157/154 K 4125(9100) 3750(8270) 900(130) 9.00

@ The classical pattern design provides outstanding wear resistance and good heat dissipation.

@ Rib-Lug grooves pattern design offers strong traction, superior ground grip and good drainage.

@ On driving wheel position, it brings high mileage of low fuel consumption.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

Awor7 ECESESEGE

@ Deep grooves pattern design offer super wear resistance, which used for light truck on mixed road.

@ The robust blocks design provides strong traction and off-road mobility.

@ Special Tread-compound formula brings excellent self-cleaning capability.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

|y Tread Depth | Load Speed KG(LBS )Load Capacity Pressure Standard

7.50R16LT 14PR 14.0 122/118 1500(3305)  1320(2910) 770(110) 6.00G

8.25R16LT 16PR 14.5 128/124 G 1800(3970)  1600(3525)  770(110) 6.50H - Ply |Tread Depth | Load | Speed Pressure Standard
11.00R20  16PR 190  150/147  J  3350(7385) 3075(6780) = 830(120) 8.0 CE|IEng i ) Index | Symbol ™ gingie | Slngle Rim
11.00R20  18PR 19.0 152/149 3550(7830)  3250(7160)  930(135) 8.0 7.50R16LT  14PR 19.0 122/118 1500(3305) 1320(2910) 770(110) 6.00G
12.00R20  20PR 19.0 156/153 J 4000(8820)  3650(8050)  900(130) 8.5 8.25R16LT  16PR 19.0 128/124 F 1800(3970)  1600(3525)  770(110) 6.50H
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@® Unique block pattern provides excellent traction.
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@ Suitable for loading truck on ordinary and mixed road.

@ Deep design which can provides strong traction and great wear resistance.

@ Deeper groove, anti-stone design can effectively improve traction performance and lifetime.

@ Carcass is made of super strong steel wire material to enhance the lifetime and loading capacity.

® Special mining tread formula provides excellent anti-puncture, anti-cut, anti-tear performance.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

Ply Tread Depth | Load Speed KG(LBS.)Load Capacity | Pressure | Standard Size Ply |Tread Depth | Load | Speed | KG(LBS.)Load Capacity | Pressure | Standard
gl = | A Rethd|  (mm) | Index | Symbol Pa(Sh | Rim

9.00R20 14PR 20.0 141/139 2575(5675)  2430(5355)  790(115) 7.0 13R22.5 20PR 20.0 154/151 F 3750(8270)  3450(7610) 830(120) 9.75
9.00R20 16PR 20.0 144/142 J 2800(6175)  2650(5840) 900(130) 7.0 11R22.5 16PR 23.0 146/143 F 3000(6610) 2725(6005) 830(120) 8.25
11.00R20  18ER 18.2 152/149 } 3550(7830)  3250(7160)  930(135) 8.0 295/80R22.5 18PR 20.5 152/149 F 3350(7830)  3250(7160) 900(130) 9.75
12.00R20  18PR 18.2 154/151 J 3750(8270)  3450(7610)  830(120) 8.5
12.00R20  20PR 18.2 156/153 J 4000(8820) 3650(8050) 900(130) 8.5

=

=2
=

—1D

@ Unigue tread compound formula.

@ Super wear resistance, excellent traction and braking performance.

@ Deep narrow lug pattern, ground grip and wet skid resistance, excellent heat dissipation.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

Ply |Tread Depth | Load | Speed | KG(LBS.)lLoad Capacity | Pressure | Standard
Size ;
- S (mm) Index | Symbol Single Dual R Rim

11R22.5 14PR 21.0 144/141 2800(6170) 2650(5840) 720(105) 8.25
11R22.5 16PR 21.0 146/143 K 3000(6610) 2725(6005) 830(120) 8.25
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@ Provide resistance to tearing and puncturing.
@ Suitable for short distance on mining and mixed road.

@ Transverse large block with deep grooves provide excellent ground grip.

: Pl Tread Depth | Load Speed

9.00R20
9.00R20
11.00R20
11.00R20
12.00R20
12.00R20

14PR
16PR
16PR
18PR
18PR
20PR

21.0
21.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0

141/139 E
144/142 E
150/147 F
152/149 D
154/151 F
156/153 D

AWH78

www.firedirecl.com.mx

KG(LBS.)Load Capacity

Single
2575(5675)
2800(6175)
3350(7385)
3550(7830)
3750(8270)
4000(8820)

B B
B— B

Dual
2430(5355)

2650(5840)
3075(6780)
3250(7160)
3450(7610)
3650(8050)

@ Innovative pattern design applied for mid-short distance on mixed road obtains superb loading capability.

@ Ultra-large block design provides super resistance to tearing and puncturing brings excellent traction and

braking force enhances stability and reduces irregular wear.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

MINING

UPSCALE BRAND TYRE

: Pl Tread Depth | Load | Speed

12R22.5

12R22.5
315/80R22.5
315/80R22.5

16PR
18PR
18PR
20PR

18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0

150/147 F
152/149 F
154/151 K
157/154 K

KG(LBS.)Load Capacity

Single
3350(7385)
3550(7830)
3750(8270)
4125(9100)

Dual
3075(6780)
3250(7160)
3450(7610)
3750(8270)

Pressure
S

790(115)
900(130)
830(120)
930(135)
830(120)
900(130)

Standard
) Rim
7.0

7.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5

Pressure Standard

830(120)
930(135)
830(120)
900(130)

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
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® Reinforced bead design offers super loading capability, which suitable for short distance on mining and mixed road.
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@ Transverse large blocks pattern design provides excellent ground grip and climbing capability.

@ Provide resistance to tearing and puncturing on tough road, which makes tire life longer.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

Pl Tread Depth L d Speed

9.00R20 14PR 21.0 141/139 2575(5675)  2430(5355) 790(115)

9.00R20 16PR 21.0 144/142 D 2800(6175)  2650(5840) 900(130) 7.0
11.00R20  16PR 24.0 150/147 F 3350(7385) 3075(6780) 830(120) 8.0
11.00R20  18PR 24.0 152/149 D 3550(7830) 3250(7160) 930(135) 8.0
12.00R20  18PR 24.0 154/151 D 3750(8270)  3450(7610) 830(120) 8.5
12.00R20  20PR 24.0 156/153 D 4000(8820)  3650(8050)  900(130) 8.5

KG(LBS.)Load Capacity

Pressure Standard
Rim

)
aHl

@ Aggressive shoulder block pattern, solid middle pattern groove and excellent transverse pattern groove can provide
excellent tear resistance and cutting resistance, and outstanding traction performance on tough road.

@ Deepen and widen pattern design leads excellent one-time driving mileage.

APPLICABLE PAVEMENT

Tread Depth | Load | Speed KG(LBS.)Load Capacity Pressure Standard
Size .
-- (mm) index 1 SYIbol | e Dual seateD A

12.00R24  18PR 20.0 158/155 4250(9370) 3875(8540) 830(120) 8.5
12.00R24  20PR 20.0 160/157 F 4500(9920)  4125(9090) 900(130) 8.5

www.firedirecl.com.mx



